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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email

Yes Min-Tang Li Min-Tang Li mli@broward.org

Yes James Cromar James Cromar cromarj@browardmpo.org

Yes James Cromar James Cromar cromarj@browardmpo.org

Yes James Cromar James Cromar cromarj@browardmpo.org

Yes Fazal Qureshi Fazal Qureshi qureshif@browardmpo.org

Yes Conor Campobasso Conor Campobasso conor.campobasso@exp.com

Yes Conor Campobasso Conor Campobasso conor.campobasso@exp.com

Yes Leny Huaman Leny Huaman leny.huaman@exp.com

Yes Wiatt Bowers Wiatt Bowers wiatt.bowers@atkinsglobal.com

Yes Alyssa Goldberg Alyssa Goldberg alyssa.goldberg@exp.com

Yes Mike Glassman Mike Glassman mglassman@citiansolutions.com

Yes Cecilia Villoria Cecilia Villoria cvilloria@keithteam.com

Yes Lindsey Koren Lindsey Koren lindsey.koren@rsandh.com

Yes Lindsey Koren Lindsey Koren lindsey.koren@rsandh.com

Yes Crystal Mercedes Crystal Mercedes cmercedes@camsys.com

Yes Peng Zhu Peng Zhu pzhu@transystems.com

Yes Eric Penfield Eric Penfield Eric.Penfield@hdrinc.com

Yes Stephanie Garcia Stephanie Garcia stephaniegarcia@altago.com

Yes Erica Sobelman Erica Sobelman erica.sobelman@hdrinc.com

Yes Jill J Quigley Jill J Quigley jquigley@benesch.com

Yes Kristen Lawlor Kristen Lawlor klawlor@KEITHTEAM.COM

Yes Gregory Stelmack Gregory Stelmack gregorystelmack@wirxeng.com

Yes Lisa Dykstra Lisa Dykstra lisa.dykstra@rsandh.com

Yes Lisa Dykstra Lisa Dykstra lisa.dykstra@rsandh.com

Yes Lisa Dykstra Lisa Dykstra lisa.dykstra@rsandh.com

Yes Nathalie Theard Nathalie Theard nathalie.theard@wsp.com

Yes Dana Hilton Dana Hilton dehilton@transystems.com

Yes Godfrey Lamptey Godfrey Lamptey godfrey.lamptey@goalassociates.com

Yes Imran Ghani Imran Ghani imran.ghani@osiris9.com

Yes Maria Pineda Maria Pineda Mpineda@safebuilt.com

Yes Nicole Estevez Nicole Estevez nestevez@citiesthatwork.com

Yes Juan Calderon Juan Calderon jcalderon@caltrangroup.com

Yes Jessica Josselyn Jessica Josselyn jjosselyn@kittelson.com

Yes Benjamin Bennett Benjamin Bennett bbennett@aeengineeringinc.com

Yes Benjamin Bennett Benjamin Bennett bbennett@aeengineeringinc.com

Yes Christina Yero Christina Yero cyero@aeengineeringinc.com

Yes Keith DeLuca Keith DeLuca kdeluca@hbcengineeringco.com

Yes Jessica Hutton Jessica Hutton jmhutton@burnsmcd.com

Yes Matias Crego Matias Crego mcrego@csagroup.com

Yes Ravi Wijesundera Ravi Wijesundera ravi.wijesundera@kimley-horn.com

Yes Willy Izquierdo Willy Izquierdo Willy.izquierdo@terracon.com

Yes Willy Izquierdo Willy Izquierdo Willy.izquierdo@terracon.com

Yes Victor Herrera Victor Herrera vherrera@bcceng.com

Yes Kristof Devastey Kristof Devastey k.devastey@fehrandpeers.com

Yes Ali Rahimi Ali Rahimi alireza.rahimi@hdrinc.com

Yes jeannelia liu jeannelia liu jliu@caltrangroup.com

Yes jeannelia liu jeannelia liu jliu@caltrangroup.com

Yes Robert Bostian Robert Bostian rebostian9@gmail.com

Yes Jeff Weidner Jeff Weidner jweidner@marlinengineering.com

Yes Jeff Weidner Jeff Weidner jweidner@marlinengineering.com

Yes Donna Hagedorn Donna Hagedorn DHagedorn@cpc-eng.com

Yes Gregory Prytyka Gregory Prytyka gprytyka@hbcengineeringco.com

Yes Kaylee Moon Kaylee Moon kaylee.moon@samschwartz.com

Yes Tasha Cunningham Tasha Cunningham tasha@thebrandadvocates.com

Yes Ximon Zhu Ximon Zhu ximon.zhu@accenture.com

Yes Joshua Freeman Joshua Freeman jfreeman@lsnpartners.com

Yes Christine Fanchi Christine Fanchi CHRISTINE.FANCHI@WSP.COM

Yes Christine Fanchi Christine Fanchi CHRISTINE.FANCHI@WSP.COM

Yes Christine Fanchi Christine Fanchi CHRISTINE.FANCHI@WSP.COM

Yes Christy Lofye Christy Lofye clofye@inwoodinc.com

Yes Jennifer Baldwin Jennifer Baldwin jenniferbaldwin@altago.com

Yes Michael Madfis Michael Madfis mmadfis@gmail.com



Yes Dan Murphy Dan Murphy dan@replicahq.com

Yes Aldo Fritz Aldo Fritz afritz@tjkm.com

Yes Aldo Fritz Aldo Fritz afritz@tjkm.com

Yes Gary Schatz Gary Schatz gschatz@tjkm.com

Yes Alexander Spelman Alexander Spelman alexander.m.spelman@accenture.com

Yes Alexander Spelman Alexander Spelman alexander.m.spelman@accenture.com

Yes Peyton McLeod Peyton McLeod peyton.mcleod@patelgreene.com

Yes Alia Awwad Alia Awwad aliaawwad@altago.com

Yes Christopher Wichman  Christopher Wichman Cwichman@airsage.com

Yes Mauricio Micolta Mauricio Micolta Mauricio.Micolta@exp.com

Yes nick meyers nick meyers Nick.meyers@streetlightdata.com

Yes Sabrina Battilana Sabrina Battilana s.battilana.lopez@accenture.com

Yes denieceq williams denieceq williams deniece@garthsolutions.com

Yes Michael Bermudez Michael Bermudez Michael.Bermudez@TransCore.com

Yes Michael Bermudez Michael Bermudez Michael.Bermudez@TransCore.com

Yes Carlos Acosta Carlos Acosta cacostarivera@broward.org

Yes Ana Elias Ana Elias ana.elias@jacobs.com

Yes Ana Elias Ana Elias ana.elias@jacobs.com

Yes Rosana Correa Rosana Correa rosana.correa@jacobs.com

Yes Lisa Tinsley Lisa Tinsley Lisa.Tinsley@Jacobs.com

Yes Trevor Whitley Trevor Whitley twhitley@lidarmatrix.com

Yes Karen Warfel Karen Warfel kwarfel@fortlauderdale.gov

Yes Natalia Lercari Natalia Lercari nlercari@bowman.com

Yes Natalia Lercari Natalia Lercari nlercari@bowman.com

Yes Trent Ebersole Trent Ebersole tebersole@bowman.com

Yes Carmen Olazabal Carmen Olazabal Carmen.Olazabal@exp.com

Yes Tyler Blair Tyler Blair tyler.blair@exp.com

Yes Rolando Alvarez Rolando Alvarez ralvarez@capengfla.com

Yes Freyja Brandel-Tanis Freyja Brandel-Tanis fbrandel-tanis@modernmobilitypartners.com

Yes Chris van Slyke Chris van Slyke chris.vanslyke@jacobs.com

Yes Sergio Rios Sergio Rios sergio.rios@metriceng.com

Yes William Huang William Huang william.huang@jacobs.com

Yes Issac Villanueva Issac Villanueva ivillanueva@capengfla.com

Yes Issac Villanueva Issac Villanueva ivillanueva@capengfla.com

Yes Issac Villanueva Issac Villanueva ivillanueva@capengfla.com

Yes Issac Villanueva Issac Villanueva ivillanueva@capengfla.com

Yes Christine Springer Christine Springer christine.springer@jacobs.com

Yes Chris Romano Chris Romano cromano@kittelson.com

Yes Heather Carroll Heather Carroll hcarroll@KEITHteam.com

Yes Anthony Garcia Anthony Garcia tony@streetplans.org

Yes Kelly Farabee Kelly Farabee kelly.farabee@patelgreene.com

Yes Alexander Socarras Alexander Socarras agsocarras@choiceeng.com

Yes Maria Gabriela Aguiar Maria Gabriela Aguiar gaguiar@broward.org

Yes SALVADOR ZUNIGA SALVADOR ZUNIGA sezuniga@miramarfl.gov

Yes SALVADOR ZUNIGA SALVADOR ZUNIGA sezuniga@miramarfl.gov

Yes SALVADOR ZUNIGA SALVADOR ZUNIGA sezuniga@miramarfl.gov

Yes SALVADOR ZUNIGA SALVADOR ZUNIGA sezuniga@miramarfl.gov

Yes SALVADOR ZUNIGA SALVADOR ZUNIGA sezuniga@miramarfl.gov

Yes Claudia Batista Claudia Batista cbatista@daniabeachfl.gov

Yes Christian Dumay Christian Dumay cdumay@broward.org

Yes Leah deRiel Leah deRiel lderiel@miramarfl.gov

Yes Leah deRiel Leah deRiel lderiel@miramarfl.gov

Yes Igor Colmenares Igor Colmenares icolmenares@cohb.org

Yes Igor Colmenares Igor Colmenares icolmenares@cohb.org

Yes Jenna Martinetti Jenna Martinetti jmartinetti@cgasolutions.com

Yes Xavier Falconi Xavier Falconi xavierfalconi@semtribe.com

Yes Mark Cissell Mark Cissell mcissell@chacompanies.com

Yes Ruslet Garonvil Ruslet Garonvil rbaronvil@lauderhill-fl.gov

Yes Martin Cala Martin Cala jmcala@lauderhill-fl.gov

Yes Stephanie Kassoy Stephanie Kassoy skassoy@csagroup.com

Yes Stephanie Kassoy Stephanie Kassoy skassoy@csagroup.com

Yes Leonel Crespo Leonel Crespo lcrespo@csagroup.com

Yes Carlos Ignacio Sarasqueta Carlos Ignacio Sarasqueta csarasqueta@csagroup.com

Yes Carlos Ignacio Sarasqueta Carlos Ignacio Sarasqueta csarasqueta@csagroup.com

Yes Robert Kohler Robert Kohler RKohler@airsage.com

Yes Levon Mikaelian Levon Mikaelian lmikaelian@camsys.com

Yes Mark Sullivant Mark Sullivant mark.sullivant@yunextraffic.com



Yes William Leidy William Leidy william.leidy@hdrinc.com

Yes Brynt Johnson Brynt Johnson brynt.johnson@oaklandparkfl.gov

Yes Ekaete Ekwere Ekaete Ekwere eekwere@hbcengineeringco.com

Yes Jon Ringler Jon Ringler jon.ringler@yunextraffic.com

Yes Avi Brand Avi Brand avi.brand@yunextraffic.com

Yes Steven Garbe Steven Garbe Sgarbe@iteris.com

Yes Nathan Shay Nathan Shay nathan.shay@streetlightdata.com

Yes Nathan Shay Nathan Shay nathan.shay@streetlightdata.com

Yes Anita Vandervalk Anita Vandervalk apv@iteris.com

Yes Vilma Croft Vilma Croft vcroft@hntb.com

Yes G. Vivek Reddy G. Vivek Reddy vivek.reddy@aecom.com

Yes Thomas Rodrigues Thomas Rodrigues thomas.rodrigues@wsp.com

Yes Ehsan Doustmohammadi Ehsan Doustmohammadi EDoustmohammadi@chacompanies.com

Yes Demian Miller Demian Miller DWMiller@benesch.com

Yes moatz Saad moatz Saad msaad@hbcengineeringco.com

Yes moatz Saad moatz Saad msaad@hbcengineeringco.com

Yes Melissa Rosas Melissa Rosas melissa.rosas@consoreng.com

Yes Melissa Rosas Melissa Rosas melissa.rosas@consoreng.com

Yes JoAnne Chalom JoAnne Chalom jchalom@infocusmobility.com

Yes Darci Mayer Darci Mayer mayerd@browardmpo.org

Yes Darci Mayer Darci Mayer mayerd@browardmpo.org

Yes jihong chen jihong chen chenj@browardmpo.org

Yes Carlos Cejas Carlos Cejas ccejas@gfnet.com

Yes Claudette de los Santos Claudette de los Santos Claudette.delossantos@dot.state.fl.us

Yes Claudette de los Santos Claudette de los Santos Claudette.delossantos@dot.state.fl.us

Yes Ken Stapleton Ken Stapleton kenstapleton.associates@gmail.com

Yes Charles Schramm Charles Schramm cschramm@lighthousepoint.com

Yes Daniel Horner Daniel Horner dahorner@deloitte.com

Yes Michael Griffith Michael Griffith mike@amagroup.io

Yes Nancy Dutta Nancy Dutta ndutta@vnengineers.com

Yes Trevor Reed Trevor Reed trevor.a.reed@accenture.com

Yes Thuha Nguyen Thuha Nguyen thuha.nguyen@viaplanning.com

Yes Nti Awakessien Nti Awakessien n.a.awakessien@accenture.com

Yes Soheila saeidi Soheila saeidi ssaeidi2022@fau.edu

Yes M Perez-Barquero M Perez-Barquero perezm@browardmpo.org

Yes James Drake James Drake jimdrake@cynanotary.com

Yes Scott Brunner Scott Brunner sbrunner@broward.org

Yes Cara Pasquale Cara Pasquale cpasquale@millerlegg.com

Yes kasey cursey kasey cursey kasey.cursey@exp.com

Yes Anthony Alicastro Anthony Alicastro anthony.alicastro@yunextraffic.com

Yes Bob Edelstein Bob Edelstein bob.edelstein@aecom.com

Yes Bob Edelstein Bob Edelstein bob.edelstein@aecom.com

Yes Josette Severyn Josette Severyn jseveryn@broward.org

Yes Phani Allu Phani Allu pallu@ctseinc.com

Yes Xiomara Nunez Xiomara Nunez xiomara.nunez@dot.gov

Yes Jorge Uy Jorge Uy jouy@hntb.com

Yes Arlene Willis Arlene Willis Arwillis001@gmail.com

Yes Matt Hayes Matt Hayes matthayes@altago.com

Yes Richard Tornese Richard Tornese rtornese@broward.org

Yes Michael Melendez Michael Melendez mmelendez@ctseinc.com

Yes Juan Villar Juan Villar jmvillar@csagroup.com

Yes Gretchen Cassini Gretchen Cassini gcassini@broward.org

Yes Gretchen Cassini Gretchen Cassini gcassini@broward.org

Yes Gretchen Cassini Gretchen Cassini gcassini@broward.org

Yes Gretchen Cassini Gretchen Cassini gcassini@broward.org

Yes Stefan Escanes Stefan Escanes stefan.escanes@metriceng.com

Yes Stefan Escanes Stefan Escanes stefan.escanes@metriceng.com

Yes Caitlin Rasmussen Caitlin Rasmussen caitlinrasmussen@altago.com

Yes Jessica Mackey Jessica Mackey jmackey@kittelson.com

Yes Carolina Norgaard Carolina Norgaard cnorgaard@bcceng.com

Yes Franco Saraceno Franco Saraceno fsaraceno@kittelson.com

Yes Karina da Luz Karina da Luz kdaluz@broward.org

No Robert Robert Behar bbehar@rjbehar.com

No Rena Rena Chen rena.chen@miamidade.gov

No Roberto Roberto Guzman guzmansanchez@gmail.com

No Bill Bill Ball bball@benesch.com

No Cory Cory Hopwood chopwood@camsys.com



No Andy Andy Nicol awnicol@transystems.com

No Osvaldo "Ossie" Osvaldo "Ossie" Larrazabal ossie@solidcei.com

No Mohamed Mohamed Mabrouk Mmabrouk@allyeng.com

No Mendy Mendy Parks mendy@fteinc.net

No Vikas Vikas Jain vikas.jain@tylin.com

No Stacey Stacey Meekins stacey.meekins@gmail.com

No soheila soheila Sadough ssadough@asaconsultants.us

No Catalina Catalina Echeverri cecheverri@gfnet.com

No Katherine Katherine Salazar ksalazar@marlinengineering.com

No Traci Traci Scheppske Traci.scheppske@wginc.com

No R R S asdf@asdf.com

No Juan Juan Saavedra jsaavedra@gflalliance.org

No Amy Amy Lopez alopez@replicahq.com

No Nima Nima Nekoie Nima@tallyeng.com

No Andrew Andrew Dalton andrew.dalton@accenture.com

No Ingrid Ingrid Birenbaum ibirenbaum@moffattnichol.com

No Veronica Veronica Altuve naltuve@bowman.com

No William William Evans william.evans@wginc.com

No Carl Carl Seifert carl.seifert@jacobs.com

No Bernadette Bernadette Albury info@gatewayhealthcaresolutions.com

No Luis Luis Pérez-Codina lperezcodina@capengfla.com

No Carlos Carlos Del Pino Cdelpino@capengfla.com

No Thomas Thomas Cuesta tcuesta@capengfla.com

No Becca Becca Sial rebecca.sial@jacobs.com

No Nayan Nayan Amin namin@tjkm.com

No Karina Karina da Luz fabieleluz@hotmail.com

No Isaac Isaac Pinckney isaac.pinckney@consoreng.com

No Maged Maged Guirguis mmguirguis@csagroup.com

No Michael Michael Righetti mrighetti@coconutcreek.net

No Dorian Dorian Pappas dorian.pappas@yunex.com

No Tom Tom Turberville thomas.turberville@arcadis.com

No Justin Justin Porter Juporter@deloitte.com

No VICKI VICKI GATANIS GATANISV@SFRTA.FL.GOV

No Antoinette Antoinette Avorgbedor aavorgbedor@camsys.com

No Shelby Shelby Coke scoke@cokeconsultingll.com

No Johanna Johanna Ribbeck Jg@ribbeck.co

No Loi Loi Van Loon-Flink lvanloonflink@inwoodinc.com

No Soheila Soheila Saeidi ssaeidi@fau.edu

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest

16125977027 7/27/2023 13:58 7/27/2023 14:17 20 Yes

19414487429 7/27/2023 13:46 7/27/2023 14:03 18 Yes


